Weight Variations

APK Monday, 18 March 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

o o N

Race# 5

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342 (1)

Where's Lolly
Easy Money Molly
Steve Stifler
Winpara Gem
Romantic Lily

Temerity Sprite

Maiden/City B/342 (2)

Casino Kid

Go Crazy Crazy
Valiant Vic
Aussie Wish
Queen Bree

Where's Molly

Juvenile/City B/342

Lenny's Honey
King Fearless
Orlando Grey
Midnight Token
Victa Chrissy

Calais Magic

Grade 6/City B/595

Raven Macaw
Dishonest
Zipping Highland
Orson Surfer

Calypso Queen

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Skidamarink
Big Vincenz
Dashing Serpent

Jimmy Dewalt

Last

26.6
31.6
26.7
22.9
254

33.3
24.9

26.4

27.5

27.5
321
28.0
26.2
30.8
33.6

31.4
25.7
33.3
27.9
29.7

27.0
30.3
251
31.9

This

37.8
26.5
31.9
26.9
22.8
251

324
245
26.2
32.1
27.5
32.5

27.5
32.5
27.4
259
30.4
33.2

31.4
26.1
33.0
27.7
29.6

274
30.2
25.1
31.2

Variance

-0.1
0.3
0.2
-0.1
-0.3

0.9
0.4

-0.2

0.0

0.0
0.4
-0.6
-0.3
-0.4

-0.4

0.0
0.4
-0.3
-0.2
-0.1

0.4
-0.1
0.0
-0.7
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Box

Race# 6

N

o 0~ W

Race# 7

o a0 A wWN

Race# 8

A W N

0 ~N o O

Race# 9

Greyhound

Beast Best
Uncle Bertie

Victa Val

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Weekend Spice
Referent Power
Florrie Lincoln
Princess Cordite
Auntie Clare
Street Beast
Aston Sparkling
Bella Mac

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Cyclone Jungle
Slipper's Maggie
Spice Boy
Better Devil's
Let's Go Mary
Blue Blood
Sparks Flying
Spring Oak

Grade 6/City B/342 (4)

Mostly

Happy Sky
Romantic Prince
Lektra Asha
Buzz The Hustler
Ninetymile Bull
Let's Go Sam

Kaluna Chaos

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

Pumpkin Party
Well Played

Family Business

Last

28.8
34.6
30.9

33.0
30.2
241
27.7
26.1
34.2
26.9
26.1

27.3
26.0
31.7
27.4
28.7
34.5
28.0
28.2

27.2
26.9
30.7
255
28.4
39.6
33.9
35.5

30.8
34.4
28.9

This
28.5
34.5
30.6

32.7
30.0
241
27.7
26.0
34.2
26.9
26.1

27.2
26.2
31.8
27.8
28.0
35.1
27.2
27.8

27.4
26.9
311
253
28.4
39.8
33.3
35.8

29.0
34.1
291

Variance

-0.3
-0.1
-0.3

-0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

-0.1
0.2
0.1
0.4
-0.7
0.6
-0.8
-0.4

0.2
0.0
0.4
-0.2
0.0
0.2
-0.6
0.3

-1.8
-0.3
0.2

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 18 March 2024 - 2:58 PM

2/3



APK Monday, 18 March 2024

Box

Race# 10

0o N o N

Race# 11

A~ 0N

Race# 12

o o N

Greyhound

Aston Pierro
Sweet Treasure

Slipper's Solo

Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Little Sophia
Crackerjack Nick
Nina Inferno
Perpetual
Panama Queen

Slipper's Shine

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

Get Up Jimmy
No Sugar Thanks
Lana Roads
Victa Alby

Range Out

Black Light Burn

Grade 5/City B/530/Bitch

Coco Coaster
Ruby Kade
Downtown Zion
Yasmin Belle

Information

Last

32.0
26.9
31.9

23.0
31.7
24.8
24.7
25.2
26.1

32.6
28.2
254
34.5
33.5
31.4

25.7
27.8
29.3
28.4
28.1

This
31.8
27.0
31.5

231
31.6
24.3
24.9
255
26.3

32.5
28.6
25.6
35.0
33.9
31.0

25.7
27.7
29.2
28.3
28.1

Variance

-0.2
0.1
-0.4

0.1
-0.1
-0.5
0.2
0.3
0.2

-0.1
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.4
-0.4

0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
0.0
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